
WHOLE SCHOOL
TIMETABLE

DYSART 
TIMETABLE AND FEES

MORANBAH 
AGE 5-7 

TIMETABLE AND FEES

MORANBAH 
AGE 8-10 

TIMETABLE AND FEES

MORANBAH 
GRADE 6 

TIMETABLE AND FEES

MORANBAH
PRESCHOOL/KINDY

TIMEABLE AND FEES

MORANBAH 
GRADE 7 

TIMETABLE AND FEES

MORANBAH 
AGE 13-17

TIMETABLE AND FEES

2024 TIMETABLES
CLICK THE TIMETABLE THAT SUITS YOUR CHILD TO VIEW

DYSART
PRESCHOOL/KINDY

TIMEABLE AND FEES



2024 TIMETABLE

PULSEPERFORMINGARTS.COM.AU

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
3:15-4:00
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:45

LITTLE GEMS 
COMING SOON 
ACRO LEVEL 3-4
SENIOR CONTEMPORARY
ADVANCED BALLET
ADVANCED JAZZ
SENIOR HIP HOP
COMING SOON 

2:45-3:15
3:15-4:00
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:45
7:45-8:30

LITTLE GEMS
NOVICE JAZZ 
NOV/INT BALLET
NOVICE/INT TAP
JUNIOR HIP HOP
COMING SOON 
INTERMEDIATE JAZZ
COMING SOON (17+)

3:15-4:00
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:15
5:15-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:15

MUSICAL THEATRE
ADVANCED TAP
LITTLE GEMS
COMING SOON 
ACRO LEVEL 1-2
COMING SOON

3:15-4:00
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00

DEBUT BALLET
DEBUT TAP
DEBUT JAZZ
JUNIOR HIP HOP
JUNIOR CONTEMPORARY

THURSDAY - DYSART
2:45-3:15
2:45-3:30
3:15-3:45
3:30-4:15
3:45-4:15
4:15-5:00

LITTLE GEMS
MUSICAL THEATRE 
COMING SOON 
ACRO LEVEL 1-2
LITTLE GEMS 
ACRO LEVEL 3-4

THURSDAY - DYSART
5:00-5:45
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:15
6:30-7:15
7:15-8:00

JAZZ
COMING SOON
BALLET
COMING SOON
TAP
COMING SOON
HIP HOP



THURSDAYS
2:45-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:15-5:00

5:00-5:45

5:00-5:45

5:45-6:30

5:45-6:00

6:30-7:15

6:30-7:15

7:15-8:00

MUSICAL THEATRE

ACRO LEVEL 1-2

ACRO LEVEL 3-4

JAZZ

COMING SOON

BALLET

COMING SOON 

TAP

COMING SOON

HIP HOP

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE UPON ENROLMENT 
$30 FOR THE FIRST CHILD AND $10 PER EXTRA FAMILY

MEMBER ENROLLED

FOR AN ESTIMATE OF EXTRA FEES INCLUDING
COSTUMES, CONCERT FEES, EXAMS ETC PLEASE SEE

PARENT HANDBOOK

FEES ARE INVOICED PER TERM AND CAN BE PAID VIA
DIRECT DEBIT, WEEKLY OR FORTNIGHTLY 

CLASS PACKAGES
1 CLASS

2 CLASSES

3 CLASSES

4 CLASSES

5 CLASSES

6 -7 CLASSES

$15.00 PER WEEK

$28.50 PER WEEK

$41.25 PER WEEK

$53.25 PER WEEK

$64.50 PER WEEK 

$67.00 PER WEEK

 SCHOOL AGE
DYSART TIMETABLE 

@PULSEPERFORMINGARTS WWW.PULSEPERFORMINGARTS.COM.AU



THURSDAY

2:45-3:15
LITTLE GEMS LITTLE GEMS

3:45-4:15
COMING SOON

3:15-3:45

$12
A CLASS*

DYSART TIMETABLE
PRESCHOOL (AGES 2+)

WWWW.PULSEPERFORMINGARTS.COM.AU@PULSEPERFORMINGARTS

* INVOICED PER 10  WEEK TERM,  WEEKLY PAYMENT PLANS AVAILABLE.  
$30 ENROLMENT FEE PAYABLE PER YEAR -  EXTRA FEES FOR OPTIONAL PERFORMANCES  



TUESDAY WEDNESDAYMONDAY

9:00-9:30
LITTLE GEMS LITTLE GEMS

2:45-3:15
LITTLE GEMS
4:45-5:15

MORANBAH TIMETABLE
 PRESCHOOL (AGES 2+)

WWWW.PULSEPERFORMINGARTS.COM.AU@PULSEPERFORMINGARTS

$10
A LESSON*

* INVOICED PER 10  WEEK TERM,  WEEKLY PAYMENT PLANS AVAILABLE.  
$30 ENROLMENT FEE PAYABLE PER YEAR -  EXTRA FEES FOR OPTIONAL PERFORMANCES  

9:30-10:00
COMING SOON

5:15-5:45
COMING SOON



1 CLASS

2 CLASSES

3 CLASSES

4 CLASSES

5 CLASSES

6 + CLASSES

$13.50 PER WEEK

$25.65 PER WEEK

$37.13 PER WEEK

$47.93 PER WEEK

$58.06 PER WEEK 

$67.00 PER WEEK

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
5:30-6:15

6:15-7:00

JR HIP HOP

COMING SOON 

THURSDAY UNLIMITED CLASSES $67.00 P/W

2024 CLASS PACKAGES

 DEBUT (AGES 5-7)

3:15-4:00

5:45-6:30

6:30-7:15

MUSICAL THEATRE

ACRO LEVEL 1-2

COMING SOON 

3:15-4:00

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:30

5:30-6:15

6:15-7:00

DEBUT BALLET

DEBUT TAP

DEBUT JAZZ

JR HIP HOP

JR CONTEMPORARY

@PULSEPERFORMINGARTS WWW.PULSEPERFORMINGARTS.COM.AU

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE UPON ENROLMENT 
$30 FOR THE FIRST CHILD AND $10 PER EXTRA FAMILY

 MEMBER ENROLLED

FOR AN ESTIMATE OF EXTRA FEES INCLUDING
COSTUMES, CONCERT FEES, EXAMS ETC PLEASE SEE

PARENT HANDBOOK

FEES ARE INVOICED PER TERM AND CAN BE PAID VIA
DIRECT DEBIT, WEEKLY OR FORTNIGHTLY 

MORANBAH TIMETABLE 



1 CLASS

2 CLASSES

3 CLASSES

4 CLASSES

5 CLASSES

6+  CLASSES

$13.50 PER WEEK

$25.65 PER WEEK

$37.13 PER WEEK

$47.93 PER WEEK

$58.06 PER WEEK 

$67.00 PER WEEK

TUESDAY 
3:15-4:00

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:30

5:30-6:15

6:15-7:00

NOVICE JAZZ

NOV/INT BALLET

NOV/INT TAP

JR HIP HOP

COMING SOON

UNLIMITED CLASSES $67.00 P/W

2024 CLASS PACKAGES

MORANBAH TIMETABLE 
 NOVICE (AGES 8-10)

WEDNESDAY
3:15-4:00

5:45-6:30

6:30-7:15

MUSICAL THEATRE

ACRO LEVEL 1-2

COMING SOON

THURSDAY
5:30-6:15

6:15-7:00

JR HIP HOP

JR CONTEMPORARY

@PULSEPERFORMINGARTS WWW.PULSEPERFORMINGARTS.COM.AU

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE UPON ENROLMENT 
$30 FOR THE FIRST CHILD AND $10 PER EXTRA FAMILY

 MEMBER ENROLLED

FOR AN ESTIMATE OF EXTRA FEES INCLUDING
COSTUMES, CONCERT FEES, EXAMS ETC PLEASE SEE

PARENT HANDBOOK

FEES ARE INVOICED PER TERM AND CAN BE PAID VIA
DIRECT DEBIT, WEEKLY OR FORTNIGHTLY 

MONDAY
3:15-4:00

7:00-7:45

ACRO LEVEL 3-4
BY ENQUIRY ONLY

COMING SOON



1 CLASS

2 CLASSES

3 CLASSES

4 CLASSES

5 CLASSES

6 + CLASSES

$13.50 PER WEEK

$25.65 PER WEEK

$37.13 PER WEEK

$47.93 PER WEEK

$58.06 PER WEEK 

$67.00 PER WEEK

UNLIMITED CLASSES $67.00 P/W

2024 CLASS PACKAGES

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE UPON ENROLMENT 
$30 FOR THE FIRST CHILD AND $10 PER EXTRA FAMILY

 MEMBER ENROLLED

FOR AN ESTIMATE OF EXTRA FEES INCLUDING
COSTUMES, CONCERT FEES, EXAMS ETC PLEASE SEE

PARENT HANDBOOK

FEES ARE INVOICED PER TERM AND CAN BE PAID VIA
DIRECT DEBIT, WEEKLY OR FORTNIGHTLY 

TUESDAY 
4:00-4:45

4:45-5:30

5:30-6:15

6:15-7:00

7:00-7:45

NOV/INT BALLET

NOV/INT TAP

JR HIP HOP

COMING SOON

INTERMEDIATE JAZZ

 INTERMEDIATE (GRADE 6)

WEDNESDAY
3:15-4:00

5:45-6:30

6:30-7:15

MUSICAL THEATRE

ACRO LEVEL 1-2

COMING SOON 

THURSDAY
5:30-6:15

6:15-7:00

JR HIP HOP

JR CONTEMPORARY

@PULSEPERFORMINGARTS WWW.PULSEPERFORMINGARTS.COM.AU

7:00-7:45

MONDAY
3:15-4:00 ACRO LEVEL 3-4 

BY ENQUIRY ONLY

MORANBAH TIMETABLE 

COMING SOON



TUESDAY 
4:00-4:45

4:45-5:30

6:15-7:00

7:00-7:45

NOV/INT BALLET

NOV/INT TAP

COMING SOON

INTERMEDIATE JAZZ

 INTERMEDIATE (GRADE 7)

WEDNESDAY
3:15-4:00

5:45-6:30

6:30-7:15

MUSICAL THEATRE

ACRO LEVEL 1-2

COMING SOON

@PULSEPERFORMINGARTS WWW.PULSEPERFORMINGARTS.COM.AU

MONDAY
3:15-4:00

4:00-4:45

6:15-7:00

7:00-7:45

ACRO LEVEL 3-4

SR CONTEMPORARY

SENIOR HIP HIP

COMING SOON 

MORANBAH TIMETABLE 

1 CLASS

2 CLASSES

3 CLASSES

4 CLASSES

5 CLASSES

6 + CLASSES

$13.50 PER WEEK

$25.65 PER WEEK

$37.13 PER WEEK

$47.93 PER WEEK

$58.06 PER WEEK 

$67.00 PER WEEK

UNLIMITED CLASSES $67.00 P/W

2024 CLASS PACKAGES

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE UPON ENROLMENT 
$30 FOR THE FIRST CHILD AND $10 PER EXTRA FAMILY

 MEMBER ENROLLED

FOR AN ESTIMATE OF EXTRA FEES INCLUDING
COSTUMES, CONCERT FEES, EXAMS ETC PLEASE SEE

PARENT HANDBOOK

FEES ARE INVOICED PER TERM AND CAN BE PAID VIA
DIRECT DEBIT, WEEKLY OR FORTNIGHTLY 



 ADVANCED (AGE 13-17)

WEDNESDAY
3:15-4:00

4:00-4:45

5:45-6:30

6:30-7:15

MUSICAL THEATRE

ADVANCED TAP

ACRO LEVEL 1-2

COMING SOON 

@PULSEPERFORMINGARTS WWW.PULSEPERFORMINGARTS.COM.AU

MONDAY

MORANBAH TIMETABLE 

TUESDAY
6:15-7:00

7:45-8:30

COMING SOON

COMING SOON (17+)

3:15-4:00
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-7:45

ACRO LEVEL 3-4
SENIOR CONTEMPORARY
ADVANCED BALLET
ADVANCED JAZZ
SENIOR HIP HOP
COMING SOON 

1 CLASS

2 CLASSES

3 CLASSES

4 CLASSES

5 CLASSES

6 + CLASSES

$13.50 PER WEEK

$25.65 PER WEEK

$37.13 PER WEEK

$47.93 PER WEEK

$58.06 PER WEEK 

$67.00 PER WEEK

UNLIMITED CLASSES $67.00 P/W

2024 CLASS PACKAGES

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE UPON ENROLMENT 
$30 FOR THE FIRST CHILD AND $10 PER EXTRA FAMILY

 MEMBER ENROLLED

FOR AN ESTIMATE OF EXTRA FEES INCLUDING
COSTUMES, CONCERT FEES, EXAMS ETC PLEASE SEE

PARENT HANDBOOK

FEES ARE INVOICED PER TERM AND CAN BE PAID VIA
DIRECT DEBIT, WEEKLY OR FORTNIGHTLY 


